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Czech Slalom Series
Prerov, Czech Republic,  24 March 2018

Final Results Classic Senior Mixed
Rank ID Name Country Gender

1 2901650005188 Fedáková Angelika SVK F
2 1981650000758 Herman Viktor SVK M
3 2900520004322 Václavíčková Lucie CZE F
4 XXX Skorupski Jacek POL M

Final Results Classic Junior Mixed
Rank ID Name Country Gender

1 2051460001089 Brzezińska Zofia POL F
2 2041460001085 Jeziorek Marika POL F
3 2081460001391 Jeziorek Nadia POL F
4 2080520004320 Pavlisková Lucie CZE F
5 1900520005861 Kroupa Matyáš CZE M
6 XXX Jochym Marek CZE M
7 XXX Jochym Kurt CZE M

Final Ranking Battle Senior Men
Rank ID Name Country

1 XXX Herman Viktor SVK
2 1830830000403 Duma Sándor HUN
3 1901650000758 Škornička Vít CZE
4 1980520001653 Jakubek Jan CZE
5 1990520000760 Skorupski Jacek POL
5 1901650005159 Letko Jakub SVK

Final Ranking Battle Junior Men
Rank ID Name Country

1 1040520000759 Ondřej Miketa SVK
2 1071460000109 Smosarski Wiktor HUN
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3 1900520005861 Kroupa Matyáš CZE
4 XXX Piątkowski Mateusz CZE

Final Ranking Battle Senior Women
Rank ID Name Country

1 2900520004322 Václavíčková Lucie CZE
2 2901650005188 Fedáková Angelika SVK
3 2820830000420 Horváth Anna HUN

Final Ranking Battle Junior Women
Rank ID Name Country

1 2051460001089 Brzezińska Zofia POL
2 2041460001085 Jeziorek Marika POL
3 2081460001391 Jeziorek Nadia POL
4 2080520004320 Pavlisková Lucie CZE
5 2040520004625 Šeredová Kateřina CZE
5 2040830004624 Som Petra HUN
7 2040830004623 Del Medico Eszter HUN
7 XXX Kelemen Anna-Kiara HUN
7 XXX Škorničková Ema CZE
10 XXX Jakubková Monika CZE
10 XXX Šeredová Natálie CZE
10 XXX Pelclová Ema CZE

Final Ranking Jump Mixed
Rank ID Name Country Best Jump Gender

1 1990520000760 Škornička Vít CZE 103 M
2 1980520001653 Jakubek Jan CZE 100 M
3 1040520000759 Miketa Ondřej CZE 98 M
4 2041460001085 Jeziorek Marika POL 95 F
5 1900520005861 Kroupa Matyáš CZE 70 M
6 2040520004625 Šeredová Kateřina CZE 70 F
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